
       

 

          

 

 

 

                  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

The Vulcan and District Chamber of Commerce extends a happy 
Season’s Greeting to our members, community, and surrounding 
areas.  We want to let you know that we have a new group of fresh 
faces on our executive board and we are ready to face the challenges 
that lie ahead.  The Chamber will hold meetings on the first Monday 
of each month, starting at 6:30 pm.  Locations to be announced at a 
later date.  We welcome your input at our meetings!   
 
The Chamber strives to represent our members and make Vulcan and 
area a better place to do business, as well as to live. Any Business or 
Individual who has an interest in Vulcan & District are encouraged to 
attend a meeting. As agriculture is the county's main business, 
farmers in the area are urged to join. We need everyone's input! 
 
The Chamber supports Vulcan Town and County issues. It offers 
many benefits as a member of the Alberta Chamber of Commerce. 
Some of those benefits include group insurance, dental and health 
benefits, website links and website development, networking with 
other businesses, advertising, events & guest speakers and having a 
voice within the Vulcan Town and County business community.  We 
are the advocate for our local business! 
 
 

Please check our Facebook Page at 
Vulcan and District Chamber of 
Commerce, or the Alberta Chamber 
of Commerce website at 
www.abchamber.ca.  If you have any 
questions, please contact any 
member of the executive: 
 
President - Lyle Magnuson 
(Magnuson Realty Ltd.)  
403-633-2222   
Lylemagnuson@telus.net 
 
Vice President – Tammi Chase 
(Vulcan Advocate)   
Tammi.Chase@sunmedia.ca 
 
Treasurer – Danyel Fath  
(Chinook Credit Union) 
Danyel.Fath@chinookcu.com 
 
Secretary – Tony Scott  
(Big Sky Spirits) 
Tony@bigskyspirits.com 
 
Membership – Sarah Vaudry 
(Axia) 
Sarah.Vaudry@axia.com 
 
Marketing – Charntelle Koch (Vulcan 
Coulee Pub and Grill) 
Vulcanchamberck@gmail.com 
 

Contact Us! 
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